HOTEL KINGSLEY

DINNER MENU

GARLIC BREAD (V) HALF $8.95
+CHEESE (V) $2 FULL $12.95

+BACON $2

BOWL OF CHIPS (V)
W/ GRAVY

SWEET POTATO WEDGES (V)
W/ SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

GOLDEN CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST, FRESHLY COATED IN A MIX
OF PANKO CRUMBS & PARMESAN W/ A RICH HOUSE GRAVY
SERVED W/ CHIPS & SALAD

CHICKEN CARBONARA
CHICKEN BREAST IN CREAMY BACON & MUSHROOM SAUCE W/
PARMESAN & FRESH EGG FETTUCCINE

ORIGINAL PARMY

GOLDEN CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST, FRESHLY COATED IN A MIX OF
PANKO CRUMBS. TOPPED W/ HOUSE NAPOLI, VIRGINIA HAM &
CHEESE BLEND. SERVED W/ A RICH HOUSE GRAVY, CHIPS & SALAD

HONEY ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD (V)
HONEY ROASTED PUMPKIN, MIXED LEAVES, SPANISH ONIONS,
PARMESAN, FETA, PINE NUTS & BALSAMIC GLAZE

BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI

FRESHLY BATTERED W/ CHIPS, HOUSE SALAD, TARTARE SAUCE &
LEMON

300G RUMP
LOCALLY SOURCED PREMIUM 120-DAY GRAIN FED, DARLING
DOWNS QLD SERVED W/ GRAVY, CHIPS & SALAD

$13.95

$14.95

$27.95

$31.95

$33.95

$25.95

$31.95

$41.95



