

DINNER MENU

GARLIC BREAD (V) +CHEESE (V) \$2 +BACON \$2	HALF \$8.95 FULL \$12.95
BOWL OF CHIPS (V) W/ GRAVY	\$13.95
SWEET POTATO WEDGES (V) W/ SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI	\$14.95
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL GOLDEN CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST, FRESHLY COATED IN A MIX OF PANKO CRUMBS & PARMESAN W/ A RICH HOUSE GRAVY SERVED W/ CHIPS & SALAD	\$27.95
CHICKEN CARBONARA CHICKEN BREAST IN CREAMY BACON & MUSHROOM SAUCE W/ PARMESAN & FRESH EGG FETTUCCINE	\$31.95
ORIGINAL PARMY GOLDEN CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST, FRESHLY COATED IN A MIX PANKO CRUMBS. TOPPED W/ HOUSE NAPOLI, VIRGINIA HAM & CHEESE BLEND. SERVED W/ A RICH HOUSE GRAVY, CHIPS & SALAE	
HONEY ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD (V) HONEY ROASTED PUMPKIN, MIXED LEAVES, SPANISH ONIONS, PARMESAN, FETA, PINE NUTS & BALSAMIC GLAZE	\$25.95
BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI FRESHLY BATTERED W/ CHIPS, HOUSE SALAD, TARTARE SAUCE & LEMON	\$31.95
300G RUMP LOCALLY SOURCED PREMIUM 120-DAY GRAIN FED, DARLING DOWNS QLD SERVED W/ GRAVY, CHIPS & SALAD	\$41.95